Texas Throwers Club Altas Field Series

Lockhart, Tx
3/26/2017

Hammer Throw

M30 Tim Miller

M40 Hondo Salgado
M45 Eric Cole

M55 Tom Carlson
M55 David Bolles
M60 John Stilbert

M60 Guy Dirkin

M65 Ronnie Thibodeaux
M65 Peter Healey

M65 John Daniel

M70 Darrel Harriman
M70 Reed Masters
W29&U Alyssa Canul

W55 Tanya Whtney

Shot Put

M40 Hondo Salgado
M45 Eric Cole

M55 Tom Carlson
M55 David Bolles
M60 Rick Easley
M60 John Stilbert
M60 Guy Dirkin

M65 John Daniel
M70 Darrel Harriman
M70 Reed Masters
W29&U Alyssa Canul
W55 Tanya Whtney

50.29
48.84
54.32
42.16
38.24
30.52

45.20
39.98
39.46
28.46
42.64
42.36
46.16
17.38

12.20
12.76
12.18
9.87
10.45
9.68
11.38
9.32
9.57
8.96
10.54
6.11

Ties TT club
record



Discus Throw

M40
M45
M55
M55
M60
M60
M60
M65
M65
M65
M70
M70
W29&U
W55

Javelin
M40
M45
M55
M55
M45
M60
M60
M65
M70
M70
M75
W14
W29&U
W55

Hondo Salgado
Eric Cole

Tom Carlson
David Bolles
Rick Easley
John Stilbert
Guy Dirkin

Ronnie Thibodeaux

John Daniel
Bobby Reynolds
Darrel Harriman
Reed Masters
Alyssa Canul
Tanya Whtney

Hondo Salgado
Eric Cole

Tom Carlson
David Bolles
Tom Dalke
Rick Easley
Guy Dirkin
John Daniel
Darrel Harriman
Reed Masters
Harold Crater
Kenzie Adrian
Alyssa Canul
Tanya Whtney

Weight Throw

M30
M40
M45

Tim Miller
Hondo Salgado
Eric Cole

41.41
48.64
44.01
32.96
34.73
39.17
50.44
32.71
39.93
30.25
37.16
29.29
33.93
14.46

36.43
36.21
43.22
33.18
50.92
38.19
29.48
43.71
21.95
22.27
13.13
25.48
28.93
13.00

14.90
15.03
16.74

TT club record



M55 Tom Carlson 14.14

M55 David Bolles 13.21

M60 John Stilbert 13.38

M60 Guy Dirkin 17.63 TT club record

M65 Ronnie Thibodeaux 13.55

M65 John Daniel 11.37

M65 Albert Salgado 7.98

M70 Darrel Harriman 12.74

M70 Reed Masters 13.42

W29&U Alyssa Canul 14.73

W55 Tanya Whtney 6.19

. Shot SP . DT . JT
Al el s Put Points Lrses Points Sl Points

M42 Hondo Salgado 3471 48.10 745 12.20 703 41.15 773 36.43 436 15.03 814
M46 Eric Cole 4304 54.32 966 12.76 811 48.64 1051 36.21 477 16.74 999
M59 Tom Carlson 3861 40.10 721 12.18 819 43.53 836 43.22 705 14.07 780
M59 David Bolles 3119 38.24 681 9.50 611 32.96 596 33.18 506 13.21 725
M64 Guy Dirkin 3911 45.20 828 11.38 741 50.44 946 29.48 467 17.63 929
M66 John Daniel 3420 28.46 540 9.32 648 38.63 766 43.71 863 11.37 603
M70 Darrel Harriman 3346 39.61 801 9.57 622 37.16 818 21.95 397 12.74 708
M70 Reed Masters 3120 42.36 868 8.96 574 28.69 597 19.10 329 13.42 752
w21 Alyssa Canul 3182 46.16 860 7.83 388 33.93 537 28.93 456 14.73 941
W55 Tanya Whtney 1716 17.38 371 6.00 414 14.46 293 13.00 267 6.19 371

TT club record



